PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47604-F6S
Compact Structured Media® Enclosure
With Cover, 1x6 Telephone Expansion Board, and 6-Way Splitter
47604-F6S
APPLICATION
The Leviton Multi-Dwelling Unit (MDU) Compact
Structured Media Enclosure is designed to deliver a

Enclosure................
47605-MDU
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING:
Note: Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters; all other dimensions are in inches
Cat. No. Description
47605-MDU MDU Enclosure & Cover, empty
47604-F6 MDU Kit (MDU Enclosure & Cover plus 1 x 6 Telephone Expansion Board)
47604-F6S MDU Kit (MDU Enclosure & Cover plus 1 x 6 Telephone Expansion Board and 6-Way Splitter)
47609-F6 1 x 6 Bridged Telephone Expansion Board (4 lines up to 6 locations)
47609-S4 1 x 4 6-Line Bridged Telephone Expansion Board (6 lines up to 4 locations)
47609-S10 1 x 10 6-Line Bridged Telephone Security Expansion Board (6 lines up to 10 locations with a RJ45 jack
and a punch down security interface)
47690-004 1 x 4 (4-Way) 1GHZ Passive Video Splitter
47690-006 1 x 6 (6-Way) 1GHZ Passive Video Splitter
47690-008 1 x 8 (8-Way) 1GHZ Passive Video Splitter